
LYONESSE LADY TIMETABLE 
 

 

THE LIST IS DRAWN UP BY THE CAPTAIN OF THE LAUNCH AND TIMES ARE EX. ST. MARY’S. 
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION RING QUAY: (01720) 424230. 

 
TIMES OF DEPARTURE ARE APPROXIMATE DUE TO TIDE, WIND AND WEATHER.  PASSENGERS WISHING TO TRAVEL ON “LYONNESSE LADY”  
PLEASE ADVISE THE LAUNCH SKIPPER THROUGH THE QUAY. 
OFFICE HOURS:  THE QUAY OFFICE IS NORMALLY STAFFED 08.00 A.M. TO 05.00 P.M. MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS, AND SATURDAY 8 – 12 P.M. 
THE MAIN OFFICE IS OPEN 0900 TO 1700 MONDAY TO FRIDAY – SATURDAY 0900 – 1200. 

 

ISLES OF SCILLY STEAMSHIP COMPANY LIMITED 
OFF-ISLANDS’ LAUNCH MOVEMENTS 

CARGO FOR THE OFF-ISLANDS’ TO BE ON THE QUAY BEFORE 
0745 FOR MORNING DEPARTURE 

1130 FOR AFTERNOON DEPARTURE 
 

W/C: 11TH MAR 24  DEPART  ARRIVE 

MONDAY 11TH  
 
 
  

AM  
 

  

PM 1340  ST AGNES 
ST MARTINS 

TRESCO 
BRYHER 

1400 
1450 
1540 
1600 

TUESDAY 12TH   
 
 
  

AM 0900 ST AGNES 
CARN NEAR 

0920 
1000 

PM 1420 ST AGNES 
ST MARTINS 

TRESCO 
BRYHER 

1440 
1530 
1620 
1640 

WEDNESDAY 
13TH  
 
 
  

AM 0830 
 
 

1110 

BRYHER 
TRESCO  

ST MARTINS 
ST AGNES 

0900 
0920 
1000 
1130 

PM    

THURSDAY 14TH  
 
 
 
  

AM 0830 
 
 

1110 

BRYHER 
TRESCO  

ST MARTINS 
ST AGNES 

0900 
0920 
1000 
1130 

PM    

FRIDAY 15TH  
 
 
  

AM 0830 
 

1030 

BRYHER 
TRESCO  

ST MARTINS 
ST AGNES 

0900 
0920 
1100 
1150 

PM    

SATURDAY  16TH  
 

 
  

AM 0830 
 

1030 

BRYHER 
TRESCO  

ST MARTINS 
ST AGNES 

0900 
0920 
1100 
1150 

PM    
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