## LYONESSE LADY TIMETABLE

## ISLES OF SCILLY STEAMSHIP COMPANY LIMITED OFF-ISLANDS' LAUNCH MOVEMENTS CARGO FOR THE OFF-ISLANDS' TO BE ON THE QUAY BEFORE 0745 FOR MORNING DEPARTURE 1130 FOR AFTERNOON DEPARTURE

W/C: 11 <sup>TH</sup> MAR 24		DEPART		ARRIVE
MONDAY 11 <sup>TH</sup>	AM			
	PM	1340	ST AGNES ST MARTINS TRESCO BRYHER	1400 1450 1540 1600
TUESDAY 12 <sup>TH</sup>	AM	0900	ST AGNES CARN NEAR	0920 1000
	PM	1420	ST AGNES ST MARTINS TRESCO BRYHER	1440 1530 1620 1640
WEDNESDAY 13 <sup>TH</sup>	AM	0830	BRYHER TRESCO ST MARTINS	0900 0920 1000
	PM	1110	ST AGNES	1130
THURSDAY 14 <sup>TH</sup>	AM	0830	BRYHER TRESCO ST MARTINS ST AGNES	0900 0920 1000 1130
	PM	1110	STAGNES	1130
FRIDAY 15 <sup>TH</sup>	AM	0830 1030	BRYHER TRESCO ST MARTINS	0900 0920 1100
	PM		ST AGNES	1150
SATURDAY 16 <sup>TH</sup>	AM	0830 1030	BRYHER TRESCO ST MARTINS	0900 0920 1100
	PM		ST AGNES	1150

THE LIST IS DRAWN UP BY THE CAPTAIN OF THE LAUNCH AND TIMES ARE EX. ST. MARY'S. FOR FURTHER INFORMATION RING QUAY: (01720) 424230.